
ART ONE ACADEMY MARKHAM 2024/25 FALL TERM SCHEDULE 

SEPTEMBER 7, 2024 – FEBRUARY 2, 2025 

WEEKS  THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY  
 

1 19 September 12 September 13 September 7 September 8 

2 18 September 19 September 20 September 14 September 15 

3 17 September 26 September 27 September 21 September 22 

4 16 October 3 October 4 September 28 September 29 

5 15 October 10 October 11 October 5 October 6 

6 14 October 17 October 18 October 19 October 20 

7 13 October 24 October 25 October 26 October 27 

8 12 October 31 November 1 November 2 November 3 

9 11 November 7 November 8 November 9 November 10 

10 10 November 14 November 15 November 16 November 17 

11 9 November 21 November 22 November 23 November 24 

12 8 November 28 November 29 November 30 December 1 

13 7 December 5 December 6 December 7 December 8 

14 6 December 12 December 13 December 14 December 15 

15 5 December 19 December 20 January 4 January 5 

16 4 January 9 January 10 January 11 January 12 

17 3 January 16 January 17 January 18 January 19 

18 2 January 23 January 24 January 25 January 26 

19 1 January 30 January 31 February 1 February 2 

 
WEEKS THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 

IMPORTANT DAYS, HOLIDAYS AND CLOSURES: 

Thanksgiving Holidays: Sat, October 12 – Mon, October 14, 2024 

Christmas Holidays: Sat, December 21, 2024 – Fri, January 3, 2025 

WINTER CAMP 2022-23, 2 weeks: 

3 Days: Mon, Dec 23, Tue, Dec 24, Fri, Dec 27, 2024 

                                 3 Days: Mon, Dec 30, 2024, Thu, Jan 2, Fri, Jan 3, 2025. 


